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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3695 3510 3570 3550 143.25

3300 2570 31.00 2985 119.55

2 Addison Trail

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op  Genevieve Herion  9.40 1 Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Genevieve Herion  9.20
Downers Grove Co-Op  Kaelyn Landry 9.25 2T Downers Grove Co-Op  Kaelyn Landry 8.70
Downers Grove Co-Op  Emily Smetana 9.20 2T Downers Grove Co-Op  Kate Snouffer 8.70
Downers Grove Co-Op  Kate Snouffer 9.10 4 Downers Grove Co-Op  Emily Smetana 8.50
Downers Grove Co-0p  Natalie Simpson 8.90 5 Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Simpson 8.10
Addison Trail Nicolette Franczak 8.50 6  Addison Trail Nicolette Franczak = 8.00
Addison Trail Mickey Fricano 8.20 7 | Addison Trail Olivia DeBeau 6.30
Addison Trail Gabby Trejo 8.20 8 Addison Trail Maddie Muccianti ~ 5.90
Addison Trail Olivia DeBeau 8.10 9 Addison Trail Mickey Fricano 5.50
Addison Trail Maddie Muccianti  8.00
Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022 Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Genevieve Herion  9.30 1 Downers Grove Co-Op  Emily Smetana 9.10
Downers Grove Co-Op  Kate Snouffer 9.30 2 Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Simpson 9.05
Downers Grove Co-Op  Emily Smetana 8.60 3 DownersGrove Co-Op  Kate Snouffer 8.80
Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Simpson 8.50 4 Downers Grove Co-0p  Kaelyn Landry 8.55
Addison Trail Maddie Muccianti  8.40 5 DownersGrove Co-Op  Genevieve Herion  8.10
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Kaelyn Landry 8.30 6  Addison Trail Nicolette Franczak = 7.90
Addison Trail Nicolette Franczak = 8.20 7 Addison Trail Olivia DeBeau 7.50
Addison Trail Olivia DeBeau 7.60 8  Addison Trail Maddie Muccianti  7.45
Addison Trail Gabby Trejo 6.80 9 Addison Trail Gabby Trejo 7.00
Addison Trail Mickey Fricano 6.40 10 Addison Trail Mickey Fricano 6.30

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND

Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Genevieve Herion = 36.00
2 Downers Grove Co-Op  Kate Snouffer 35.90
3 Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Emily Smetana 35.40
4 Downers Grove Co-Op Kaelyn La ndry 34.80
5 Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Simpson 34.55
6 Addison Trail Nicolette Franczak = 32.60
7 Addison Trail Maddie Muccianti 29.75
8  Addison Trail Olivia DeBeau 29.50
9 Addison Trail Mickey Fricano 26.40



5T

5T

2 Addison Trail 2190 14.60 23.70 2280
Addison Trail —Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op  Madison Piotrowski 8.70 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Emilie Kuchta 8.50 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op Zoya Slddlqul 8.20 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Marten 7.90 4 Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail Antonina Pecoraro 7.70 5  Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Deacy 7.70 6  Addison Trail
Addison Trail Freya Gudmundson 7.20 7 Addison Trail
Addison Trail Giselle Diaz 7.00 8  Addison Trail

9  Addison Trail

10  Addison Trail

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op  Emilie Kuchta 8.50 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op  Madison Piotrowski 8.40 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Zoya Siddiqui 7.40 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Deacy 7.30 4 Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op  Alli Palansky 6.50 5  Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail Freya Gudmundson 6.40 6 Addison Trail
Addison Trail Giselle Diaz 5.90 7 Addison Trail
Addison Trail Emily Muka 5.90 8  Addison Trail
Addison Trail Antonina Pecoraro 5.50 9  Addison Trail
Addison Trail Mia Santana 4.80 10 Addison Trail
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Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3330 3030 31.60 33.65

BB FX

128.85
83.00

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS

Alli Palansky
Natalie Marten
Madison Piotrowski
Lauren Deacy

Zoya Siddiqui

Freya Gudmundson
Olivia Roszkowski
Antonina Pecoraro
Mia Santana
Giselle Diaz

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op
4 Addison Trail

5 Addison Tralil

Madison Piotrowski
Lauren Deacy
Zoya Siddiqui
Freya Gudmundson
Antonina Pecoraro

33.00
30.50
28.65
25.20
22.10

Madison Piotrowski
Lauren Deacy

Alli Palansky

Emilie Kuchta

Zoya Siddiqui

Freya Gudmundson
Antonina Pecoraro
Olivia Roszkowski
Mia Santana

Emily Muka

8.40
7.60
7.30
7.00
5.80
4.80
3.50
3.30
3.00
2.00

8.60
8.50
8.40
8.15
7.25
6.80
5.60
5.40
5.00
4.60
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Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

2 Addison Trail

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022

Frosh/Soph VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Ellysen Enriquez
Kayla Warren

Giovanna Russotiesi

Jessica Laning
Sofia Scumaci
Joanna Galeana
Wendy Jimenez

Jessica Laning
Ellysen Enriquez
Kayla Warren

Giovanna Russotiesi

Joanna Galeana
Fin Bekielewski
Olivia Boksa

Wendy Jimenez

6.60 1580 1990 11.90
8.00 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
8.00 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.50 3T Addison Trail
7.20 3T Addison Trail
7.00 5T  Addison Trail
6.60 5T Downers Grove Co-Op
0.00 7  Downers Grove Co-Op

8 Downers Grove Co-Op
6.40 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
6.30 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
5.90 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
5.70 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
5.30 5 Downers Grove Co-Op
5.10 6  Addison Trail
5.00 7 | Addison Trail
4.50 8  Addison Trail

\ UB

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3070 21.90 2430 27.50

BB FX

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Addison Trail — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Ellysen Enriquez

Giovanna Russotiesi

Kayla Warren
Joanna Galeana
Wendy Jimenez

28.10
25.90
25.40
21.10
12.10

104.40
54.20

Ellysen Enriquez

Giovanna Russotiesi

Olivia Boksa
Joanna Galeana
Wendy Jimenez
Kayla Warren
hope johnson
Jessica Laning

Ellysen Enriquez

Giovanna Russotiesi

Kayla Warren
Julia Wozniak
hope johnson
Olivia Boksa
Joanna Galeana
Wendy Jimenez

6.60
5.80
5.50
5.50
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.20

7.20
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.30
5.40
3.70
2.80



